LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Size Dimmable Watts CCT

Top US certifications allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT:
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight Dimensions UPC Pcs. per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14 for Carton
BLD-HM15D LED Emergency back-up power supply 2.4 lb 12 15/16" x 1 7/16" x 15/16" 810050734882 10 18.1" x 18.3" x 14.2" 25.6 lb 10810050734889
Model UPC Pcs in middle box Middle box Size Middle box
Weight
GTIN 14
for Middle box
Pcs. per
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight GTIN 14 for Carton
ASD-CDL7-4DA13AC 810050736121 4 14.2" x 8" x 6.9" 3.3 lb 10810050736128 8 16.9" x 14.8" x 7.7" 7.1 lb 20810050736125
ASD-CDL7-6DA22AC 810050736022 4 17.7" x 9.6" x 9.8" 7.5 lb 10810050736029 8 20.1" x 18.3" x 10.6" 16.1 lb 20810050736026
ASD-CDL7-8DA30AC 810050736039 - - - - 4 18.9" x 11.4" x 11.6" 9.5 lb 10810050736036
ASD-CDL7-10DA40AC 810050736046 - - - - 4 23.6" x 12.6" x 13" 11.5 lb 10810050736043
LED COMMERCIAL DOWNLIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP